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Submitted for Approval :-

This is to certify that Mr./Ms. .............ccccecuuneeeee S/o/Dlo

Date :

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

admitted to first

year BHMS Degree Course on merit, on the basis of marks obtained in NEET (National
Eligibility cum Entrance Test), allotted through Centralized Counseling Conducted by AACCC
(AYUSH Admissions Central Counseling Committee), Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New
Delhi for the academic year 2025-26 in Vinayaka Mission's Homoeopathic Medical College &
Hospital, Salem, which is a Constituent College of Vinayaka Mission's Research Foundation
(Deemed to be University), Salem, Tamil Nadu. The total tuition fee for the entire duration of
the course is divided into five installments.

The educational expenditures for the above student as follows :

1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th
S.No| Details of Fees |Installmen | Installment | Instaliment | Installment | Installment
¢ 4 T 4 L4
A) Tuition Fee and Other Fees :
1 | TUIION FEE 1,25,000 1,25,000 1,25,000 1,25,000 1,25,000
2 | OTHER FEES 71,900 32,500 32,500 32,500 33,500
Totalg 1,96,900 1,57,500 1,57,500 1,57,500 1,58,500
B) Hostel and Mess Fees :
1 HOSTEL EEE 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500 25,500
2 | MESS FEE 47,250 47,250 47,250 47,250 47,250
Total¥ 72,750 72,750 72,750 72,750 72,750

Note: Hostel & Mess Fees are subject to revision every year.

A) Tuition Fee & Other Fees: Demand Draft drawn in favour of "VINAYAKA MISSION'S
HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL & COLLEGE & HOSPITAL",
payable at Salem.

B) Hostel Fee & Mess Fee: Demand Draft drawn in favour of "KV STAR

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT", payable at Salem.

This certificate is issued at the request of the above student for applying
an Educational Loan purpose only.
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Submitted for Approval :-
Date :

TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

ThististoceifEthat Drscn o s admitted to first year M.D (Homoeopathy) Degree Course in
( ) on merit, on the basis of marks obtained in the AIAPGET (All India Post
Grauate Entrance Test), allotted through Centralized Counseling Conducted by AACCC (AYUSH
Admissions Central Counseling Committee), Ministry of AYUSH, Govt. of India, New Delhi for the
academic year 2025-26 in Vinayaka Mission's Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital, Salem, which is

a Constituent College of Vinayaka Mission's Research Foundation (Deemed to be University), Salem, Tamil
Nadu.

The educational expenditures for the above student as follows:

Ist Year lind Year llird Year
5.7 . Details of the Fees
) 4 4 4
A) Tuition Fee & Other Fees:
1 | TUITION FEE 2,75,000 2,75,000 2,75,000
2 OTHER FEES 53,700 34,700 35,700
Total 3,28,700 3,09,700 3,10,700
B) Hostel & Mess Fees:
1. HOSTEL EEE 25,500 25,500 25,500
2 | MESS FEE 47,250 47,250 47,250
Totdl 72,750 72,750 72,750

Nwote: Hostel & Mess Fees are subject to revision every year.

A) Tuition Fee & Other Fees : Demand Draft drawn in favour of "VINAYAKA MISSION'S
HOMOEOPATHIC
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B) Hostel Fee & Mess Fee : Demand Draft drawn in favour of "KV STAR PROPERTY
MANAGEMENT", payable at Salem.

This certificate is issued at the request of the above student for applying an Educational Loan
purpose only.
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